
Pos.
Race             

No.

Forenam

e/ Inits
Surname Team Unit

Run      

Time
Cat

1 123 Tamsyn Rutter RAF 22.00 SW

2 113 Katie Beecher Civil Service 22.04 SW

3 120 Becky Griffiths RAF 23.18 SW

4 107 Lucie Kershaw RAF 23.50 SW

5 114 Susan Francis Civil Service 24.00 VW

6 108 Jo Roe RAF Shrivenham 24.21 SW

7 106 Helen Davies RAF Benson 24.23 SW

8 110 J Johnson RAF High Wycombe 24.34 SW

9 118 Belinda Tull Civil Service 24.45 VW

10 105 Claire Hamilton RAF Benson 25.16 VW

11 119 Fi Taylor RAF Coningsby 25.22 SW

12 115 Judy Howells Civil Service 25.40 VW

13 101 Michelle Rogan RAF Brize Norton 25.53 SW

14 103 Naomi Handley RAF Benson 26.50 SW
15 135 Jaines RAF Halton 26.59 SW

16 116 Maureen Noel Civil Service 27.05 VW

17 112 A Meechan RAF High Wycombe 27.16 VW

18 102 Sherry Flanagan RAF Benson 28.38 SW

19 117 Cheryl Sachs Civil Service 28.45 VW

20 122 Smith A RAF Northolt 28.50 VW

21 121 K Blair RAF Northolt 30.55 SW

22 109 Katie Bennet RAF Brampton 32.00 SW

23 104 Becky McGuinness RAF Benson 32.55 VW

24 111 J Ellis RAF High Wycombe 35.25 SW

1 123 Tamsyn Rutter RAF 22.00 SW 8

2 113 Katie Beecher Civil Service 22.04 VW 7

3 120 Becky Griffiths RAF 23.18 SW 6

4 107 Lucie Kershaw RAF 23.50 SW 5

5 114 Susan Francis Civil Service 24.00 VW 4

6 108 Jo Roe RAF Shrivenham 24.21 SW 3

7 106 Helen Davies RAF Benson 24.23 SW

8 110 J Johnson RAF High Wycombe 24.34 SW

9 118 Belinda Tull Civil Service 24.45 VW 2

10 115 Judy Howells Civil Service 25.40 VW 1

11 116 Maureen Noel Civil Service 27.05 VW

12 115 Cheryl Sachs Civil Service 28.45 VW

Pos.
Race             

No.

Forenam

e/ Inits
Surname Team Unit

Run      

Time
Cat

1 51 Mike Cummings Civil Service 32.43 SM

2 27 Mark Hopkinson RAF 32.55 SM

3 25 Kieron White RAF Halton 33.06 SM

4 12 Oz Ellis RAF Benson 33.18 SM

5 26 Matt Blunden RAF 33.22 SM

6 28 Iain Bailey RAF 33.37 SM

7 33 Gary Pennington Civil Service 33.39 VM

8 5 Dutch Van Kints RAF Brize Norton 34.12 SM

9 50 Al Turnbull RAF 34.48 VM

2nd Civil Service (7,4,2,1) = 14

SEAX TROPHY

 SEAX points
1st RAF (8,6,5,3) = 22
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10 35 George McCourt Civil Service 34.54 SM

11 47 Marcus Maxwell RAF Halton 34.56 VM

12 30 Heath Bampton Civil Service 35.04 VM

13 32 Tom Griffiths Civil Service 35.14 SM

14 29 Andy Norton Civil Service 35.24 SM

15 31 Nic Gould Civil Service 35.31 SM

16 43 John Siddens RAF 35.42 VM

17 45 Ronnie McWilliam RAF 35.48 VM

18 34 Steve Hallas Civil Service 35.49 VM

19 36 Darryl Carter Civil Service 35.57 SM
20 37 Gavin Kitchingham Civil Service 36.06 VM

21 52 Stephen Hartley Civil Service 36.13 VM

22 38 Keith Donkin Civil Service 36.52 VM

23 48 Mark Prestwood RAF 37.01 VM

24 39 Tim Ashleford Civil Service 37.13 VM

25 42 Simon Bell RAF 37.56 VM

26 8 Carl Thompson RAF Brize Norton 38.14 VM

27 49 Mike Bostock RAF 38.42 VM

28 23 C Metcalf RAF Northolt 38.47 SM

29 41 Martin Ingleson RAF Corsham 39.04 VM

30 40 Jerry Carnell Civil Service 39.46 VM

31 44 John Lawlor RAF 40.12 VM

32 17 J Johnson RAF High Wycombe 40.31 SM

33 15 Paul Bucknell RAF Benson 41.04 SM

34 18 D Parry RAF High Wycombe 41.36 SM

35 24 M Patterson RAF Northolt 41.50 VM

36 86 I Baker RAF Halton 42.08 SM

37 3 Keith McCarthy RAF Brize Norton 42.10 SM

38 73 D Edwards RAF Halton 42.31 VM

39 21 C Woolley RAF Northolt 42.58 SM

40 2 Gary Richards RAF Brize Norton 43.28 VM

41 74 M Dunbar RAF Halton 42.35 VM

42 16 Tony Knight RAF Benson 42.59 VM

43 7 Rob Wellock RAF Brize Norton 44.35 SM

44 22 C Violet RAF Northolt 44.57 VM

45 4 Dom Godwin RAF Brize Norton 46.02 SM

46 10 Andy Graham RAF Brize Norton 46.15 SM

47 20 I Ward RAF High Wycombe 46.23 VM

48 1 Karl Booth RAF Brize Norton 46.50 SM

49 9 Roy Rodgers -Reilly RAF Brize Norton 47.09 SM

50 11 Norm Stafford RAF Brize Norton 47.27 SM

51 72 C Grierson RAF Halton 49.08 VM

52 71 Moss RAF Halton 49.12 SM

53 75 J Gray-Bailey RAF 50.36 SM

54 6 Bob Bennett RAF Brize Norton 52.19 VM

55 14 Nelly Bausor RAF Benson SM

56 19 D Thwaites RAF High Wycombe SM

57 13 Dale Jones RAF Benson SM

1 51 Mike Cummings Civil Service 32.43 SM

2 27 Mark Hopkinson RAF 32.55 SM

3 25 Kieron White RAF Halton 33.06 SM

4 12 Oz Ellis RAF Benson 33.18 SM

5 26 Matt Blunden RAF 33.22 SM

6 28 Iain Bailey RAF 33.37 SM

7 33 Gary Pennington Civil Service 33.39 VM

8 5 Dutch Van Kints RAF Brize Norton 34.12 SM

9 35 George McCourt Civil Service 34.54 SM

SIR SEFTON TROPHY COMPETITION



10 47 Marcus Maxwell RAF Halton 34.56 VM

11 30 Heath Bampton Civil Service 35.04 VM

12 32 Tom Griffiths Civil Service 35.14 SM

13 29 Andy Norton Civil Service 35.24 SM

14 31 Nic Gould Civil Service 35.31 SM

15 45 Ronnie McWilliam RAF 35.48 VM

16 34 Steve Hallas Civil Service 35.49 VM

17 36 Darryl Carter Civil Service 35.57 SM

18 48 Mark Prestwood RAF 37.01 VM

Sir Sefton points
1st RAF (2,3,4,5,6,8) = 50

2nd Civil Service (1,7,9,11,12,13) = 28


